LED Batten
DB104A Series
Entry /ECO Standard /STD Professional/PRO ODM & OEM Intelligent/INT
Introduction
This batten light is a pluggable and seamless splicing design with patent. It adopts high lumen SMD LED
chip, up & down lighting design offers a softer lighting output, anti-glare with UGR<19. It is screwless and
snap assembly design, pluggable splicing, very convenient for installation and maintenance. Besides, slim
lamp body with aluminium material, which provides a great thermal management.

- Internal flicker free driver.
- Dimming way: DALI dim
Application Areas
It is widely used in office, meeting room, school, shopping mall, hotel etc.
Technical Data Sheet
Measurement
Driver Datasheet(Non-dimmable)
Code
Dimesion(mm)
Size(mm)
ProductWeight(Kg) Packageweight(Kg)
Carton
Size(cm)
Qty/CTN 20GP(pcs) 40HQ(pcs)
A B C N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
DB104A-1200-40W 1200 200 50 1200×200×50 4.77 5.4 21.6 22.3 140.5*25*43 4 756 1788
DB104A-1200-40W-DA 1200 200 50 1200×200×50 4.91 5.55 22.2 22.9 140.5*25*43 4 756 1788
DB104A-1200-40W-DAP2 1200 200 50 1200×200×50 4.91 5.55 22.2 22.9 140.5*25*43 4 756 1788
DB104A-1500-55W-DA 1500 200 50 1500×200×50 5.79 6.52 13 14.2 170.5*25*22.5 2 596 1348
DB104A-1500-55W-DAP2 1500 200 50 1500×200×50 5.79 6.52 13 14.2 170.5*25*22.5 2 596 1348
Code No. DB104A-1200-40W DB104A-1200-40W-DA DB104A-1200-40W-DAP2 DB104A-1500-55W-DA DB104A-1500-55W-DAP2
Dimension(mm) 1200×200×50 1500×200×50
Cutout (mm) -
Watt(W) 40W 55W